
APRIL 2024 

Sunday   Mon    Tues     Wed     Thurs     Fri       Sat 

 
 
 

1. 
Psychic 
Development 
circle/class  
7.30-9.00 
Easter Mon 

2. 3. 
Cosmic 
Crystal 
meditations 
10.30-12 

4. 
 

5. 
 

 
 

6. 
 

7. 
 

 
 

8. 
  

9. 
MERKABAH 
MYSTICAL 
SCHOOL 10-4 

 

10. 

Cosmic 
Crystal 
meditations 
10.30-12 

11. 
 

12. 
 
 
 

13. 
FULL MOON 
DRUMMING 
AUTUMN 
Taurus 7.30 

14. 
 
 
 

15. 
 
 
 
 

16. 
 
 
 
 

17. 
Cosmic 
Crystal 
meditations  
10.30-12 

 

18. 
 

19. 

 
 
 
 
 

20. 
Mandala 
Workshop 
10.00-4.00 

21. 
 

22. 
 

23. 

 
 
 
 

24. 
Cosmic 
Crystal 
meditations  
10.30-12 

25. 
Crystal Sound 
Healing  
7.30-9.00 

26. 
 

27. 

28. 
 
 
 

29. 
 

30.  
 

   

 

SOUND HEALING & Cosmic Meditations 

 “Your body is an ear as every cell is listening and hears all” 

  

  

 


